MERCRUISER [496 MAG [H.O. Model) 4[hestHousing b v
Serial Mbr Fange: 0w/OE0000 THRLU Oh/ 209999 ()
18 Pa
_ Ref [Clazs | Part Dezcrphtion Qi Comment Footnote
2 865330402 MOUNT KIT, Rubber 1
3 23 99322 SPACER 2
= 4 10 40001197 |[SCREW. [M10 » 35) 3
12 19 - 4 10 40001203 | SCREW, [M10 « 45] 1
510 & 5 16 861577 |STUD, Double Ended Metic (M10)[ 2
13 & 11 401 25100[WUT, [M10) 2
14 B 13 40024 3[LOCKWASHER, [M10] z
22 15 [ g 12 34567 |'WASHER 1
A 1 16. = g 8072604 2| COVER FIT. Flywhesl 1
=4 " b (! . 10 10 7696 SCREW. [ 250-20 « 1.250] ]
5 M e . — - 11 54 28264 B| CABLE ASSEMBLY . Ground - Blacl| 1
h o | T - 12 10 97934 SCREW, [500-20 » 5.250) z
L L. S 13 12 35777 'WhASHER ]
5 S fh S | 14 23 99299 | SPACER. [52 » .87 » .63] 2
S~ | ., A 21 15 12 25903 'WASHER, (406 « 812 % 065 |6
5 T | & -5 ) . b - 20 16 12 B4012[WASHER, (530« B70x 105 |&/R
R %, 17 11 BE3332|NUT, [.500-20) z
L o iy i ; \ 9 18 8615234 7|COUPLER ASSEMELY, Engine |1
R’ e A N ¥ 19 22 74036 FITTING, Grease 1
8 \ D 2 20 10 40108 30| SCREW, (M10 % 15) B
" L =Y 21 12 25903 'WASHER, (406« 812 % 0B5) |6
4 . e gy S 22 54 78945J CLAMP, Harness Suppart 1
; e . ‘
’ Z
| .
L= f'_/
3
2
17— =

4814




